SECTION 3: PARTS INVENTORY

Inventory

REF PART#

DESCRIPTION

QTY

PH8068001

Guitar Body

PH8068002

Neck

PH8068003

Pickguard

PH8068004

Silver Neckplate

PH8068005

Black Neckplate Setter

PH8068006

Tuning Machines

PH8068007

Audio Patch Cable

[ecRINE N RIS | F KON I \O T s

PH8068008

Control Plate

PH8068009

Bridge

PH8068010

Plastic Bushings

PH8068011

Output Jack Cover

PH8068012

Strings

PH8068013

Strap Buttons

PH8068014

#7 x 1-3/8" SS Screws

PH8068015

#5 x 5/8" SS Screws

PH8068016

#3 x 3/8" SS Screws

PH8068017

#2 x 3/8" SS Screws

—_ | —

PH8068018

#4 x 15/16 SS Screws

PH8068019

Bushing 3/32" x 3/16" x 3/32"

PH8068020

String Retainer

PH8068021

String Nut

PH8068022

Ferrules

PAWO04M

Hex Wrench 4mm

PAWO01.5M

Hex Wrench 1.5mm

Figure 3. More guitar parts.

H8068 Telecaster® Style Kit




